3frdtl 01.p 89-4 Bl oomi ngdal e IL 07/ 15/ 24
05. 24. 06. 00. 00 Bills Payabl e List (Dates: 06/25/24 - 07/15/24)
I N\VO CE PO ACCOUNT CHECK
VENDOR DESCRI PTI ON NUMBER AMOUNT NUMBER DATE
AT&T Conmmuni cation 6/7-7/6/24 0 825. 07 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/25/2024
AT&T Conmmuni cation 6/7-7/6/2024 0 321.18 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/25/2024
Totals for AT&T 1, 146. 25
A T & T LONG DI STANC Conmuni cations 6/17-6/16/ 24 0 1,760.07 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/25/2024
A T & T LONG DI STANC Phone May 8-June 7, 2024 0 642.02 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/ 25/2024
Totals for AT & T LONG DI STANCE 2,402.09
ABM COMVERCI AL FLOOR New LVT Fl ooring hallway in 0 32,755.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 06/30/2024
6th grade wi ng
Total s for ABM COMMERCI AL FLOORI NG 32, 755. 00
ACCELERATE LEARNING STEMscopes License Renewal 1042400050 4,225.00 10E000 2212 4700 00 000000 06/28/2024
Total s for ACCELERATE LEARNI NG 4,225.00
AFFI LI ATED CUSTOMER Annual Fire Al arm System 0 846.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/25/2024
Servi ces EE
Total s for AFFILI ATED CUSTOVER SERVI CE, 846. 00
Al ELLO, JAMES M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 35.51 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 06/25/2024
Jan-June 2024
Totals for AIELLO, JAMES 35.51
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Reorder Back pack for Angel 9012400132 16.98 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
Amazon Cx order in error
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI  Prof essi onal Learni ng Books 2032400095 109.39 10E000 2630 3120 00 000000 06/28/2024
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Reorder Back pack for Angel 9012400132 -6.99 10E101 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
Amazon Cx order in error
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI Speech Therapy Materials 2042400070 370.89 10E000 3700 4100 00 462000 06/28/2024
24-25 SY M Vaughn
AVMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI W son Jones M nute Book Ref 0 321.38 10E000 2640 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
PO 9012400134
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI W son Jones M nute Book Ref 0 321.38 10E000 2640 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
PO 9012400134
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI The bad GQuys in the Serpent 0 16.98 10E102 2220 4300 00 000000 06/30/2024
and the Beast Book Ref PO
1022400074
AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI W son Jones M nute Book Ref 0 -321.38 10E000 2640 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
PO 9012400134
Total s for AMAZON CAPI TAL SERVI CES 828. 63
AVERG S HEALTHCARE S Heal thcare Staffing 0 1,957.50 10E000 1205 3190 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for AMERG S HEALTHCARE STAFFI NG | 1, 957. 50
AVPERAGE ELEC. SUPPL DJ Build Mintenance Supplies 0 387.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Total s for AMPERAGE ELEC. SUPPLY 387. 00
AT&T MOBI LI TY Conmmuni cat i ons 0 921.97 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for AT&T MOBILITY 921. 97
AXESS TRANSPORTATI ON Transportation May 2024 RBD 0 5,168. 00 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 06/30/2024
Total s for AXESS TRANSPORTATI ON 5, 168. 00
BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY R Enpl oyee Navi gat or EDI 9012400036 266.00 10E000 2310 2340 00 000000 06/28/2024
Enrol |l ed Service
Totals for BENEFI T TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, 266. 00
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BLOOM NGDALE PARK DI WF Scoreboards Split w Pk 0 5,830. 00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 06/28/2024
Di st
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE PARK DI ST 5, 830. 00
BLOOM NGDALE- ROSELLE Menbership Dues J. Bartelt, 0 664. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 06/28/2024
P. Haugens, S. Larsson & 4th
Qr neals for J. Bartlet
Total s for BLOOM NGDALE- ROSELLE ROTARY 664. 00
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Student i Pad App 59.99 10E000 3700 4100 00 462000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Lunch for Social Wrker 0 148.28 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
I nterview Team
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Tech Staff Lunch 0 97.41 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Office Printer/Scanner 0 329.99 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Li brary/ Tech Meeting 0 18.86 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Pastries for W Morning 0 228.32 10E901 2320 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Cof fee w Superi ntendent
5/ 21/ 24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Registration J. Bartelt 0 15.00 10EO000 2310 6900 00 000000 06/28/2024
Breakfast C ub Legislation
Updat e 6/ 20/ 24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Cafe Zupas 65.07 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  NWEA conference N. Gabany, S. 0 2,997.00 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Johnston, P. Haugens
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Student i Pad App 0 4.99 10E000 3700 4100 00 462000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Student i Pad App 0 19.99 10EO000 3700 4100 00 462000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Networ k Cabl es 0 68.00 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 102.42 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Incentives 0 7.07 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  New Office Supplies 0 87.90 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Dani el son 2022 Fr amewor k 0 195.00 10E000 2211 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Online Course Registration
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Mentoring EOY naterials 0 75.47 10E000 2211 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Crown Awar ds 0 711.75 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Teacher Appreciation Lunches 0 60.73 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Board Dinner for Kari Zehme 0 50.53 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
6/ 13/ 24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Associ ation of School Boards 0 328.99 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Conf erence Accommodi ations
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chi potl e 0 116.96 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP Dino's Cafe 0 97.23 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chronecast s 0 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP ~ ASBO Annual Conference & Expo 0 1,148.00 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
1 Yr nmenbership V. Varhalla
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Rental Car for NWEA 0 401.53 10E000 2211 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Conf erence
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Tech Office 0 311.73 10EO000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Student i Pad App 0 9.99 10E000 3700 4100 00 462000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Chrontast s 0 89.97 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Office Supplies 0 35.55 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  NWEA Conference Hotel N 0 828.72 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Gabany, S. Johnston, P.
Haugens
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  NVEEA Conference Travel N 0 1,364.01 10E000 2410 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024

Gabany, S. Johnston. P.
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Haugens
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP Digital Book for PD 0 8.41 10E102 1110 4200 53 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Staff Incentives 0 13.39 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 80.26 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Technol ogy Storage 0 101.88 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Office Printer 0 339.99 10E000 2630 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Storage Unit Recurring PO 9012400083 747.00 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Adobe Pro Sz 0 31.86 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Certified Mail 0 30.45 10E000 2320 3400 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  NASP2024 Advanced Skills 0 209.00 10E000 1200 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Institute Conference A Lach
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Deposit for Board Di nner K 0 250. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
Zehne 6/13/24
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  ZOOM cl oud recordi ng and 0 180. 00 10E000 2310 3320 00 000000 06/28/2024
webi nar fees
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Carer Day Lunch 0 76.85 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/ 28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 222.72 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  FACS C ass Materials 0 111. 67 10E201 1120 4100 36 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Retirenment Party at WF 0 171.57 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | PA Dues 0 429.00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP | PA Renewal 0 356.80 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP I nsulin Pen Cool er Travel 0 30.48 10E000 2130 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/2024
Case for WF DJ EE Health
Ofice
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP ~ Staff Incentives 4.50 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP  Wasabi - Technol ogy Storage 7.02 10E000 2630 4700 00 000000 06/28/2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 0. 00 06/ 28/ 2024
Total s for BMO FI NANCI AL GROUP 13, 569. 27
CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC Security training 2032400094 350. 00 10E000 2630 3120 00 000000 06/25/2024
Total s for CDW GOVERNMVENT | NC 350. 00
COAL CREEK SOFTWARE  2024- 2025 Annual Subscription 0 500. 00 10E901 2320 3110 00 000000 06/30/2024
Total s for COAL CREEK SOFTWARE | NC 500. 00
COMMUNI TY THERAPY CO Conmuni ty Therapy Cor p. 2042400011 1,566.00 10E000 2150 3140 00 000000 06/30/2024
Speech Therapy Services
23-24SY V.G mno
Totals for COVWUN TY THERAPY CORP 1, 566. 00
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN DJ Ener gy 0 4,164.89 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 06/30/2024
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022400016 13,105. 01 20E201 2540 4660 00 000000 06/30/2024
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN Annual Electricity Invoicing 2022400017 5,441.22 20E101 2540 4660 00 000000 06/30/2024
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN DJ Ener gy 0 4,164.89 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 06/30/2024
CONSTELLATI ON NEW EN DJ Ener gy 0 -4,164.89 20E102 2540 4660 00 000000 06/30/2024
Total s for CONSTELLATI ON NEW ENERGY, | NC 22,711. 12
COTG Copi er Lease 9012400040 11,527.67 10E000 2210 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024
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Totals for COTG 11, 527. 67
CTL Chr onebooks and accessori es 2032400081 57,366. 60 10E000 2630 7000 00 000000 O06/28/2024 R
Totals for CTL 57, 366. 60
D.E.S. PAINTING INC DJ Painting Front Ofice 0 5,730.00 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 O06/25/2024 R
Totals for D.E.S. PAINTING I NC 5, 730. 00
DEMCO Dencto Order, book processing 2012400209 235.01 10E201 2220 4300 00 000000 06/25/2024 R
materials
Total s for DEMCO 235.01
DLA ARCHI TECTS Architectural Services June 0 1,525.00 20E000 2540 3100 92 000000 O06/30/2024 R
2024
Totals for DLA ARCH TECTS 1, 525. 00
DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLU Master & Standark Key W 0 73.17 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/28/2024 R
Total s for DUPAGE SECURI TY SOLUTI ONS 73.17
ELI TE DOCUMENT SOLUT Elite Docunent Sol utions 9012400135 11, 188.80 10E000 2210 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
Copi er Purchase
ELI TE DOCUMENT SOLUT Elite Docunent Sol utions 9012400135 151, 245.99 10E000 2570 5500 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
Copi er Purchase
Totals for ELI TE DOCUMENT SOLUTI ONS 162, 434.79
ECSULLI VAN CONSULTIN June Public & Committee 0 3,500. 00 10E000 2310 3100 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
Engagenent
Totals for EOSULLI VAN CONSULTI NG LLC 3, 500. 00
FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES Service Charge for June 0 9. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
Total s for FERGUSON ENTERPRI SES | NC 9. 00
FI RST STUDENT, | NC. Transportation June 2024 0 52, 346.86 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 06/25/2024 R
Totals for FIRST STUDENT, | NC. 52, 346. 86
FRANCZEK P. C. Prof essi onal Services Through 0 1,375.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 O06/25/2024 R
May 31, 2024
Total s for FRANCZEK P.C. 1, 375. 00
GRAI NGER WF Mai nt enance 0 373.00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
GRAI NGER Mai nt enance Supplies 0 186. 50 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
Total s for GRAI NGER 559. 50
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO LED Lighting Project W 0 4,889.50 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO LED Lighting W 0 6, 997. 64 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 O06/30/2024 R
Total s for GRAYBAR ELECTRI C CO 11, 887. 14
GSF USA, INC Mont hly Janitorial Services 0 4,055.94 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
WF
GSF USA, INC Mont hly Janitorial Services 0 4,055.94 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024 R
WF
GSF USA, INC Mont hly Janitorial Services 0 -4,055.94 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024 V
WF
Totals for GSF USA, INC 4, 055. 94

HI NCKLEY SPRI NGS Wat er 9012400037 11.99 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 06/25/2024 R
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Total s for H NCKLEY SPRI NGS 11.99
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 29.39 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 9.97 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 140. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 68.39 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 9.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 15.07 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SE Custodial cleaning and paper 2022400015 5.38 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
suppl i es.
HOMVE DEPOT CREDI T SE 0. 00 06/ 30/ 2024
Totals for HOVE DEPOT CREDI T SERVI CES 278.19
| ASA DUPAGE DI VI SI ON 2024-2025 Menbership Renewal 0 150. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
for J. Bartelt
Totals for | ASA DUPAGE DI VI SI ON 150. 00
IL ASSOC OF SCHOOL B 2024 Illinois School Code and 0 87.00 10E901 2320 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Rel at ed Law Menber
Totals for 1L ASSOC OF SCHOOL BOARDS 87. 00
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 334.16 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
| MPERI AL BAG & PAPER Custodi al Supplies 0 455.11 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for | MPERI AL BAG & PAPER CO LLC 789. 27
| NTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Skyward Hosting Fee-Mnthly 9012400038 270.00 10E000 2520 3100 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
Totals for | NTEGRATED SYSTEMS CORPORATI O 270. 00
I NTERI M SCHOOL BUSI N Payrol | Consul tant 0 2,043.75 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 06/30/2024
I NTERI M SCHOOL BUSI N Payrol | Consul tant 0 2,043.75 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 06/30/2024
I NTERI M SCHOOL BUSI N Payrol | Consul tant 0 -2,043.75 10E000 2520 3190 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for I NTERIM SCHOOL BUSI NESS OFFI C 2,043.75
| TASCA DI STRICT #10 Shared Transportation 0 1, 880.00 40E000 2550 3310 00 350000 06/25/2024
Totals for | TASCA DI STRI CT #10 1, 880. 00
| TSAWY LLC Chr onebook repl acement 2032400096 50. 00 10E000 2630 3230 00 000000 06/25/2024
battery
Totals for |ITSAWY LLC 50. 00
JEANI NE SCHULTZ SCHO Tuition RBD May 2024 0 5, 453.14 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 06/25/2024
Totals for JEANINE SCHULTZ SCHOOL 5,453. 14
KOEPKE, KAREN M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 83.62 10E000 2630 3320 00 000000 06/25/2024
Jan-June 2024
Total s for KOEPKE, KAREN 83.62
KRI HA BOUCEK Pr of essi onal Services Through 0 2,065.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 06/30/2024
6/ 30/ 24
KRI HA BOUCEK Prof essi onal Services through 0 2,280.00 10E000 2310 3180 00 000000 06/30/2024
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5/ 31/ 24
Totals for KRl HA BOUCEK 4, 345. 00
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use June 9012400001 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/ 25/2024
2024
LARSSON, STEFAN Rei nburse Cel |l Phone Use May 9012400001 45.00 20E202 2540 3400 00 000000 06/ 25/2024
2024
Totals for LARSSON, STEFAN 90. 00
LEND 2024- 2025 Dues 0 4,951. 00 10E000 2310 6400 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for LEND 4,951. 00
LETHERT, KASSANDRA I nsurance Rei nbur senment 0 1, 000. 00 10E000 2310 1200 00 000000 06/25/2024
Totals for LETHERT, KASSANDRA 1, 000. 00
MARKLUND Tuition RF May 2024 0 9,317.60 10E000 4220 6700 00 000000 06/25/2024
Total s for MARKLUND 9, 317. 60
MARSHALL, CYNTHI A M | eage Rei nbur senment 0 37.52 10E000 2520 3320 00 000000 06/25/2024
Jan-June 2024
Totals for MARSHALL, CYNTH A 37.52
NDSEC Sunmer Evals / D13 MISS for 0 276.85 10E000 1600 1100 00 000000 06/ 25/2024
23-24
NDSEC Sunmer Evals / D13 MISS for 0 6, 863.14 10E000 1200 3100 00 000000 06/25/2024
23-24
NDSEC Enbrace June 2024 215.57 10E000 1200 3100 00 490000 06/ 25/2024
NDSEC NDSEC OT Pl ay Based 407.05 10E000 1600 1100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Eval uati ons
Totals for NDSEC 7,762.61
NI COR GAS Uilities 6/1/24 7/1/24 DJ 2022400010 252. 48 20E102 2540 4650 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
NI COR GAS Uilities 6/1/24 7/1/24 EE 2022400011 238.58 20E101 2540 4650 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
NI COR GAS Uilities 6/1/24 7/1/24 W 2022400009 389.49 20E201 2540 4650 00 000000 06/30/2024
Total s for NI COR GAS 880. 55
PERSONNEL PLANNERS | Quarterly U Managenent 23-24 9012400034 150. 00 80E000 2365 3802 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
Totals for PERSONNEL PLANNERS | NC 150. 00
PROSHRED SECURI TY Shreddi ng Service W 9012400039 87.08 10E201 1120 4100 56 000000 06/25/2024
Total s for PROSHRED SECURI TY 87.08
QUEST FOOD MANAGEMEN Lunches Free/ Reduced Program 9012400032 877.50 10E000 2560 3900 00 000000 06/25/2024
June 2023-2024
Total s for QUEST FOOD MANAGEMENT SERVI CE 877.50
REG ONAL TRUCK EQUIP New 7.5 light duty plow for 2022400024 5,875.00 20E202 2540 5500 00 000000 06/30/2024
pi ck up truck
Totals for REG ONAL TRUCK EQUI PMENT 5, 875. 00
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  DJ Pest control 0 60. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI EE Pest Control 0 228.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI DJ exterior Treatnment 0 55. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI EE Pest Control 0 60. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI  DJ Pest Control 0 228.00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
RENTOKI L NORTH AMERI EE Exterior treatnent 0 55. 00 20E202 2540 3200 00 000000 06/30/2024
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Totals for RENTOKIL NORTH AMERI CA | NC 686. 00
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS \Waste renopval WF EE DJ 0 1,528.70 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 06/30/2024
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS \Waste renopval WF EE DJ 0 1,528.70 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 06/30/2024
SBC WASTE SOLUTIONS \Waste renopval WF EE DJ 0 -1,528.70 20E202 2540 3210 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for SBC WASTE SOLUTI ONS | NC 1,528.70
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS DJ Pl anners 24-25 0 454.35 10E102 1110 4100 91 000000 06/30/2024
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS EE Pl anners 24-25 0 484.61 10E101 1110 4100 18 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for SCHOOL DATEBOCKS 938. 96
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR Vi sion and Hearing Equi pnent 2042400068 9,074.97 10E000 2140 4100 00 499840 06/25/2024
EE, DJ and W
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPOR Vi sion and Hearing 2042400069 1, 497.38 10E000 2140 4100 00 499840 06/25/2024
Accessories EE, DJ and W
Total s for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATI ON 10, 572. 35
SECONDS MATTER SAFET Installation and Progranmmi ng 0 73,708.58 20E202 2540 5300 00 000000 06/30/2024
of 27 alta C oud Base Caneras
EE
Total s for SECONDS MATTER SAFETY SOLUTI O 73,708. 58
SEPTRAN STUDENT TRAN Transportation March 2024 0 18, 460. 14 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 06/ 30/ 2024
SEPTRAN STUDENT TRAN Transportation March 2024 0 18, 460. 14 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 06/ 30/ 2024
SEPTRAN STUDENT TRAN Transportation March 2024 0 -18,460. 14 40E000 2550 3310 00 351000 06/30/2024
Total s for SEPTRAN STUDENT TRANSPORTATI O 18, 460. 14
SHERW N- W LLI AVS Mai nt enance Supplies 0 55.99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for SHERW N-W LLI AMS 55.99
SMARTPASS | NC 1 year subscription 24/25 0 1,819.20 10E201 1120 4100 91 000000 06/30/2024
Total s for SMARTPASS | NC 1, 819. 20
SOUTH SIDE CONTROL S O ass Fee- Contractor 0 250. 00 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/ 30/ 2024
Training dass
SOUTH SI DE CONTROL S Mai nt enance Supplies 0 313.32 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/30/2024
Totals for SOUTH SI DE CONTROL SUPPLY CO. 563. 32
STAPLES Fil e Cabinet Finance Dept 9012400133 169. 99 20E202 2540 4100 00 000000 06/ 28/ 2024
Totals for STAPLES 169. 99